
Delivery

Name Address Contact . Contract Phone Fax

Colonial School District 4118 Franklin Way, 

Plymouth Meeting, PA, 19444

Joseph Lally JLally@Colonialsd.org Owner 610-834-1670 ext. 

8202

Altoona Builders Exchange 1927 Union Avenue

Altoona, PA 16601

Amber Parisi aparisi@altoonabx.com Plan Room 814-944-5444

Pennsylvania Builders Exchange 1813 North Franklin St., 

Pittsburgh, PA 15233,

Karen Kleber karen@pbe.org Plan Room 412-922-4200

Dodge Data 300 American Metro Blvd Ste 

185, 

Hamilton, NJ 08619 ·

Eden Rodriguez Eden.Rodriguez@construction.com Plan Room 413-893-0645

Construct Connect 3825 Edwards Rd Ste 800, 

Cincinnati, OH 45209

Logan Hinton Logan.Hinton@ConstructConnect.com Plan Room 513-458-8605 866-570-8187

Walter Brucker & Co., Inc.                                                              P.O. Box 57, 

Ottsville, PA  18942                                                           

Kyle Brucker kyle@walterbrucker.com GC 215-795-2033

Balton Construction, Inc 25 East Main Street

PO Box 600

Richland, PA 17087

Steve Warnek steve@baltonconstruction.com GC 484-336-4666

UHRIG CONSTRUCTION INC. 1700 North Fifth Street

Reading, PA  19601

Kurt D. Fritz kfritz@uhrig.com GC 610-373-1612

F.W. Houder, Inc. 183 Lancaster Avenue, Suite 

200

Malvern, PA 19355

Harold S. Griest HGriest@FWHouder.com GC 610-296-5984 x 

104

Bertolet Construction, LLC 100 S. Church Rd. 

Wernersville PA 19565

Heidi Youse HeidiY@bertoletconstruction.com GC 610-678-3033

Softball Dugouts at Plymouth Whitemarsh High School

Colonial School District

Job No. 2604.00

Contact Person: Jim Keiffer

Mandatory Pre-Bid:                                                                                                             

Wednesday, August 17, 2022, 1:30PM

Bids Due: 

 Thursday, August 25, 2022 , 1:00PM

8/16/2022
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